CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

CLERK OF SUPERIOR COURT

COLUMBIA COUNTY, GEORGIA
FILED IN OFFICE

TO COLUMBIA COUNTY GEORGIA
FILED IN OFFICE

2021 NOV 12 AM 9: 09

		(PURSUANT I	O GA CODE 10-1-490)	, 10 ,,,,, 109
STATE OF GEORGIA)		800	CINDY MASON, CLERK 158.00 filing fee
COUNTY OF COLUMBIA)	•		\$ 45.00 Publication fee
X NEWAM	MENDMENT	CANCELLAT	ON	
	AFFIDAVIT OF	BUSINESS C	ONDUCTED UNDER T	TRADE NAME
_{I/WE} , Brandon Lee Lavarnway				, hereby certify that I AM the owner(s) of a certain
business in Columbia County, Georgia, now being carried on as follows:				
GEORGIA TRADE NAME OF:	Suite 10 Bar & I	Restaurant		
ADDRESS: 4446	Washington Rd.,	Ste. 10, E	vans, GA 30809	_ Contact Number: 706.955.5693
NATURE OF BUSINESS: Restaurant & Bar				
The business is composed of the	ne following person/persons/	/corporation:		
NAME(S)			ADDRESS(ES)	
Lavarnway Enterpris	e, LLC		336 Hackamore T	rl., Martinez, GA 30907
This <u>//</u> day of I	November, 2021.			
			Print Name: Br	andon Lee Lavarnway
		As its: Managing Member		
		Print Title: Managing Member		
VERIFICATION				
Personally anneared	Brandon Lee Lav			before the undersigned officer, who swears
under oath that the above and f	oregoing statement of trade	name registration	is true and correct.	1 0
This day of No.	rember , 20 2	2 (ary \$5 a A C J	MCAO	1 aldien
Notary Public		EXF		ess Signature
My Commission Expires:	-[1-2024	= GEO	RGIA	
NOTE: THE ACT REQUIRES THAT PRINTED. Columbia County News 872	AT THIS NOTICE BE PUBLISH Times (706-828-2916 Augusta	HED THE AWER	K FOR TWO WEEKS IN THE	PAPER WHICH THE SHERIFF'S ADVERTISEMENTS ARE aw and amended registration must be filed. (GA LAWS 1981, P.
		NOND	CO01,","	

RECORDED & SCANNED IN MINITES (5 11-15-21